

CLARENDON HILLS MFT
17-00000-02-GM

BID RESULTS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$ 84,400.00
CROWLEY SHEPHARD	\$110,067.80
BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING	\$122,693.25
* CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTRACTORS	\$ 99,897.80

Village of Clarendon Hills
Section 17-00000-02-GM
Route Various - Bid Tab

Item Number	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Chicagoland Paving Contractors		Crowley Sheppard Asphalt		Brothers Asphalt Paving	
						Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Preperation of Base (Special)	SQ YD	200	\$1.50	300.00	\$5.00	1,000.00	\$10.00	2,000.00	\$7.50	1,500.00
2	Bituminous Materia Is (Tack Coat)	POUND	12,080	\$1.00	12,080.00	\$0.01	120.80	\$0.01	120.80	\$0.23	2,778.40
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "D", NSO	TON	170	\$70.00	11,900.00	\$139.10	23,647.00	\$110.00	18,700.00	\$155.00	26,350.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Binder Course, ILL 19, .N50	TON	318	\$65.00	20,670.00	\$75.00	23,850.00	\$95.00	30,210.00	\$105.00	33,390.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal 5.5"	SQ YD	1200	\$8.00	9,600.00	\$7.00	8,400.00	\$10.00	12,000.00	\$10.00	12,000.00
6	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal 3.5"	SQ YD	813	\$5.00	4,065.00	\$5.00	4,065.00	\$9.00	7,317.00	\$8.00	6,504.00
7	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	FOOT	220	\$8.00	1,760.00	\$7.50	1,650.00	\$12.75	2,805.00	\$6.60	1,452.00
8	Combination Curb and Gutter (Special)	FOOT	220	\$27.00	5,940.00	\$45.00	9,900.00	\$30.00	6,600.00	\$29.70	6,534.00
9	Sidewalk Removal.	SQ FT	150	\$3.00	450.00	\$10.00	1,500.00	\$3.00	450.00	\$2.20	330.00
10	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SQ FT	150	\$6.00	900.00	\$15.50	2,325.00	\$10.00	1,500.00	\$9.90	1,485.00
11	Detectable Warnings	SQ FT	20	\$10.00	200.00	\$50.00	1,000.00	\$30.00	600.00	\$49.50	990.00
12	Structure to be Adjusted	EACH	2	\$500.00	1,000.00	\$555.00	1,110.00	\$1,100.00	2,200.00	\$500.00	1,000.00
13	Structure Rehabilitation	EACH	2	\$675.00	1,350.00	\$3,330.00	6,660.00	\$3,700.00	7,400.00	\$3,850.00	7,700.00
14	Class D Patches, Special 6"	SQ YD	201	\$60.00	12,060.00	\$50.00	10,050.00	\$70.00	14,070.00	\$85.00	17,085.00
15	Aggregate for Temporary Access	EACH	14	\$10.00	140.00	\$150.00	2,100.00	\$80.00	1,120.00	\$100.00	1,400.00
16	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking 6"	LINE	70	\$5.00	350.00	\$18.00	1,260.00	\$25.00	1,750.00	\$15.68	1,097.60
17	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking 24"	LINE	35	\$10.00	350.00	\$36.00	1,260.00	\$35.00	1,225.00	\$31.35	1,097.25
Total					<u>83,115.00</u>		<u>99,897.80</u>		<u>110,067.80</u>		<u>122,693.25</u>